%

Opera

Alfredo

Rodolfo

Father

Faust

Frangois

Vallier

Don Ottavio

Vallier

Father

Florestan

Don Ottavio
Gonzalve

Duca

Vallier

Chevalier des Grieux
Rodolfo

Rodolfo

Azor

Tom Rakewell
Scaramuccio
Adelstan/ Mistouflet
Ruggero (cover)
Werther

Pang

Chevalier de la Force
Don Ottavio

Concert

Soliste
Soloist
Dritte Knape
Soloist
Soloist
Zedlinsky
Gala

Gala

Gala

Training

Diploma in Opera studies

Jean-Michel Richer, Tenor

Aria Management
Philippe Cuisinier
philippe.cuisinier(@ariamanagement.com

La traviata

La Bohéme

Another Brick in the Wall
Faust

A quiet place

Les Feluettes

Don Giovanni

Les Feluettes

Another Brick in the Wall
Léonore

Don Giovanni

L’heure espagnol
Rigoletto

Les Feluettes

Manon

La Bohéme

La Bohéme

Zémire et Azor

The Rake’s progress
Ariadne auf Naxos
Laffaire Tailleferre

La Rondine

Werther

Turandot

Dialogue des Carmélites
Don Giovanni

Le mystere Carmen

Mass C minor, Mozart
Parsifal, Wagner
Symphonia, Berio

F minor mass, Bruckner

L’ Aiglon, Ibert et Honegger
Berstein, Lehar, Puccini
Gretry

Bizet, Puccini, Verdi,

Atelier lyrique de I’Opéra de Montréal

Masters of Music in Voice Performance

Awards And Distinctions

Jacqueline Desmarais Foundation for Young Canadian Opera Singers Fonds
Scholarship for excellency Mario Létourneau

SALR

Settimana Italiana Montreal
Cincinnati Opera

OSTR

Curtis Opera Theatre
Edmonton Opera
Saskatoon Opera

Pacific Opera Victoria
Opéra de Montréal

Opera Lafayette

Opéra de Montréal

Opéra national de Lorraine
Chautauqua Music Festival
Opéra de Montréal

Curtis Opera

Curtis Opera

Chautauqua Music Festival
Les Violons du Roy

Curtis Opera

Curtis Opera

Opéra de Limoges
Chautauqua Music Festival
Chautauqua Music Festival
Opéra de Montréal
Chautauqua Music Festival
Chautauqua Music Festival

Théatre du Nouveau Monde
Montreal Symphonique Orchestra

Orchestre Métropolitain
Curtis Orchestra
Orchestre Métropolitain

Montreal Symphonique Orchestra

Opéra de Montréal
Les Violons du Roy
Opéra de Québec

Curtis Institute of Music
Montréal, Canada
Université de Montréal

J.-P. Tremblay/ TBA

G. Martinenghi / S. Sciascia
A. Trudel / D. Champagne
J. Lacombe / J. Lacombe

C. Rovari / D. Fish

G. Petraroia / S. Denoncourt
E. Paetkau / M. Gronsdal

T. Vernon / S. Denoncourt
A. Trudel / D. Champagne
R. Brown / O. Tomas

J. De Souza / D. Lefkowich
M. Balke / B. Ravella

T. Mulffitt / J. Giampietro

T. Vernon / S. Denoncourt
D. Hayes / S. Havey

K. Watanabe / J. Fein

T. Mulffitt / J. Giampietro
M. Lussier / D. Arcand

M. Russell Smith / J. Fein
G. Manahan / C. Rader-Shieber
C. Rousset / M.-E. Signeyrole
T. Muffitt / J. Giampietro
M. Repicky / J. Giampietro
P. Nadler / G. Murphy

T. Mulffitt / J. Giampietro
M. Repicky / J. Giampietro

D. Boulianne
A. Megill

Y. Nézet-Ségin
L. Morlot

Y. Nézet-Ségin
K. Nagano

A. Trudel

M. Lussier

D. Lipton

3273 Puccini, Montréal, QC, H2A 1P5, Canada; richer.jeanmichel@gmail.com; 514-991-5849

02/2019
08/2018
07/2018
05/2018
03/2018
10/2017
06/2017
04/2017
03/2017
02/2017
11/2016
09/2016
08/2016
05/2016
11/2015
10/2015
08/2015
06/2015
06/2015
03/2015
11/2014
08/2014
07/2014
05/2014
08/2013
07/2013

03/2019
04/2018
08/2017
01/2016
07/2015
03/2015
12/2014
04/2014
12/2013

2014-2016
2011-2014
2009-2011

2012 to 2016
2014


mailto:philippe.cuisinier@ariamanagement.com
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